
 
DELHI TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY 

Bawana Road, Delhi - 110 042. 
TENTATIVE DATE SHEET: MBA/EMBA END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS, MAY 2015 

 

SECOND AND FOURTH SEMESTER  (Theory)                                          Time : 10.00 A.M to 1.00 P.M 
 

11.05.2015 (Monday) SM-201 Human Resource Management  

12.05.2015 (Tuesday) 
 

SM-401 Project Management  

13.05.2015 (Wednesday) SM-202 
EFM-07 
EMK-04 
EMBA-207 

Financial Management  
Futures, Options and Risk Management 
Advertising and Brand Management  
Corporate Law  

14.05.15  (Thursday) SM-402 Corporate Governance 

15.05.2015 (Friday) 
 

SM-203 Marketing Research 

16.05.2015 (Saturday) 
 

EMBA-401 
EMBA-205 

Project Management  
Management of Innovation, Technology and Change 

17.05.2015 (Sunday) EMBA-402 
EMBA-201 

Corporate Governance, Values & Ethics 
Human Resource Management  

18.05.2015 (Monday) 
 

SM-204 Economic Environment of Business 

19.05.15 (Tuesday) SMB-01 
SMC-01 

Total Quality Management 
Strategic Telecommunication Management 

20.05.15 (Wednesday) SM-205 
EFM-02 
EMBA-202 
EMK-07 

Knowledge and Technology Management 
Mergers, Acquisition and Corporate Restructuring 
Financial Management 
Consumer Behaviour  

21.05.15 (Thursday) SMB-02 
SMC-03 

International Logistics Management 
Business System Analysis and Design 

22.05.15 (Friday) SM-206 Supply Chain Management 

23.05.15 (Saturday) ESCM-01 
EIT-01 
EMBA-206 

Total Quality Management 
Data Warehousing and Database Management  
Supply Chain Management  

24.05.15 (Sunday) ESCM-07 
EIT-02 
EMBA-203 

IT in Supply Chain Management 
Business System Analysis and Design 
Marketing Research  

25.05.15 (Monday) SMD-02 
SME-02 
SMF-02 

Retail and Distribution Management 
Mergers Acquisition and Corporate Restructuring 
Compensation Management 

26.05.15 (Tuesday) SM-207 Information Technology Management 

27.05.15 (Wednesday)  SMD-04 
SME-06 
SMF-05 

Advertising and Brand Management 
Futures, Options and Risk Management 
Cross Cultural and Global Human Resource Management 

28.05.15 (Thursday) SM-208 Business and Corporate Law 

30.05.15 (Saturday) EMBA-204 Business Environment   

 
 
 

(Prof. Vishal Verma) 
Controller of Examinations


